Model V9 – Medium Voltage Potential Transformer
Maximum System Voltage 5.6kV, BIL 60kV full wave
AMRAN INC., 12320 Cardinal Mdw, Suite 100, Sugar Land, TX 77478 - Phone: 281-243-2200 - Toll Free: 866-829-1572 - Fax: 281-243-2205
sales@amranit.com – www.amranit.com                            10/17
 UL and cUL Approved (File #E247592)
 As per ANSI/IEEE C57.13,  IEC, OR relevant
standard
TABLES (Specify Catalog # and Group with the RFQ)
TWO BUSHING
CATALOG # GROUP
PRIMARY
VOLTAGE RATIO
SECONDARY
VOLTAGE
V9-2-242FF 1 2400 20:1 120
V9-2-332FF 2 3300 30:1 110-50Hz
V9-2-4161FF 2 4160 34.6:1 120
V9-2-422FF 2 4200 35:1 120
V9-2-482FF 2 4800 40:1 120
SINGLE BUSHING
CATALOG # GROUP
PRIMARY
VOLTAGE RATIO
SECONDARY
VOLTAGE
V9-242F 4A 2400 20:1 120
V9-332F 4A 3300 30:1 110-50HZ
V9-4161F 4B 4160 34.6:1 120
V9-422F 4B 4200 35:1 120
V9-482F 4B 4800 40:1 120
INSULATION LEVEL
5.6 kV, BIL 60 kV full wave
FREQUENCY
60 Hz (50 Hz upon request)